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EUROPAWAHL 2014 SCHNELLMELDUNG

Hergatz
Vorl. Endergebnis

(A)
(B) Wahler
()
(D)
(
Stimmen Anteil
........... 302 40,3 %
............ 83 11,1%
UNE . .. ... . .. 142 18,9 %
............ 18 2,4%
..... 98 1,7%
......... 18 2,4%
............ 23 31%
............. 4 0,9 %
.............. 2 0,3%
..... 11 1,9 %
.......... T 0,9%
........... 1 0,1%

Wahlb. insges. . .
Ungiilt. Stimmen .
Giiltige Stimmen .
E) Wahlbeteiligung .

1.843
3

750
40,9 %

PBC

Volksabstimmung . . . .
CNERs S s s e

AfD

MLPD
NPD
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Anteil

0.7 %
0,3%
0.8 %
0,7 %
0,0%
0,3%
0,0%
6,8 %
0,0%
0,0%
0,1%
1,2%




